
MEN PWR RESULTS

Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.6 330.0 0

2 Taylor Martin Larned 284.0 330.0 0

3 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 325.0 0

4 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 243.0 300.0 0

5 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 270.0 275.0 0

6 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 260.0 0

7 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 250.0 0

8 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 235.0 0

9 Christian Welch Parsons Vikings 287.2 155.0 0

10 Qwentin Camarillo Larned 287.0 0 0

11 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 330.0 0 0

12 Will Tongier Parsons Vikings 330.0 0 0

Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 475.0 0

2 Taylor Martin Larned 284.0 475.0 0

3 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 455.0 0

4 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 243.0 420.0 0

5 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 395.0 0

6 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 270.0 395.0 0

7 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 380.0 0

8 Christian Welch Parsons Vikings 287.2 135.0 0

9 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Qwentin Camarillo Larned 287.0 0 0

11 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 330.0 0 0

12 Will Tongier Parsons Vikings 330.0 0 0

Men PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 300.0 0

2 Taylor Martin Larned 284.0 270.0 0

3 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 255.0 0

4 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 243.0 235.0 0

5 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 270.0 230.0 0

6 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 225.0 0

7 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 170.0 0

8 Christian Welch Parsons Vikings 287.2 115.0 0

9 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.6 0 0

10 Qwentin Camarillo Larned 287.0 0 0

11 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 330.0 0 0

12 Will Tongier Parsons Vikings 330.0 0 0

Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 1080.0 10

2 Taylor Martin Larned 284.0 1075.0 8

3 Chet Albin Hesston High School 277.0 990.0 6

4 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 243.0 955.0 4

5 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 270.0 900.0 2

6 Taylor Torrence St Mary Colgan Panthers 249.0 870.0 1

7 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 785.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Christian Welch Parsons Vikings 287.2 405.0 0

9 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.6 330.0 0

10 Qwentin Camarillo Larned 287.0 0 0

11 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 330.0 0 0

12 Will Tongier Parsons Vikings 330.0 0 0


